-2
-2

12
16
14
21
20
16
16
26
25

skins

total over par "+/- avg"

OAV MO39

over triple

76
77
84
79
88
86
93
92
88
88
98
97

72

18
16

anso| uyor

17

16
10

asno| ayIN

15

asno| ayIN

14

yoleH uyor

13
14

12

sepuag qog

11

12

10
18

yoleH uyor

13

anso| uyor

17

15

Punderson

11

1
7

asno| ayIN

hole
par
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

BBB hep

15
10
11
11
12
13

DIF

Birdie Skins
player
John losue
Mike louse
Greg Moldovan
John Pace
Tyrus Parker
Bob Bendes
Joe Hren
Duane Himler
John Hatch
Bob Ziehm
Mike Sees
Mike Dolhun

June 1, 2022

14
15
16
20
29
22
23
24
25
27

hep
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Not in below avg

NOT IN BIRIDIE

$12.00

John losue

Mike louse

Greg Moldovan

John Pace

$12.00

Tyrus Parker

Bob Bendes

Joe Hren

$12.00

Duane Himler

John Hatch

Bob Ziehm

$12.00

Mike Sees

Mike Dolhun

0

o000 |l0|0j0|0|0O|C(O|C

payout
$33.00 $33.00
$22.50 $23.00
$18.00 $18.00
$25.50 $25.00
$24.00 $24.00
$39.00 $39.00
$12.00 $12.00
$6.00 $6.00
180
$180.00 180




